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203 - Lompat Tinggi (13-15 Tahun) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 03:50 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 346 AZMEER KHAN BIN ALI SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA TERENGGANU 1.80  

2 1452 JAYHANN TEOH ZHI HAN STELLA MARIS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 1.80  

3 164 BRYAN SEK YU JIA MUAR CHHS 1.70  

4 348 MUHAMMAD FARIES AIHAM BIN
ZULKAFLI SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA TERENGGANU 1.65  

5 147 NASHRUL HAZIM BIN MOHD
REDZUAN VORTEX ATHLETIC SEPANG 1.65  

6 347 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN HAKIM BIN
ZAHIRUDDIN SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA TERENGGANU 1.65  

7 712 MUHAMMAD AR-RAYYAN BIN
KHAIRUZZAYD ONE ATHLETICS 1.60  

8 197 EUGENE TOH MUAR CHHS 1.60  

8 757 LIM JING TYE CONFUCIAN PRIVATE SECONDARY
SCHOOL 1.60  

10 1355 IRFAN DANISH BIN MOHD SHAHIR JESS ATHLETICS (SMK JALAN EMPAT
SELANGOR) 1.55  

11 1450 TAN JORDAN STELLA MARIS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 1.55  

12 754 OOI KAI JUN CONFUCIAN PRIVATE SECONDARY
SCHOOL 1.45  

13 75 JORDAN REN-YU FOONG BEBAS 1.50  

14 711 LUTH MIKHAIL BIN MOHD MUSTAKIM ONE ATHLETICS 1.45  

15 301 ARMAND DARWISH BIN ANUAR OLAHRAGA MWT (SMK TAMAN MELAWATI) 1.45  

16 1268 CHAI ZHI ZEN SEKOLAH MENENGAH KUEN CHENG 1.45  

16 1086 LIM ZHONG ZE QUANTUM ATHLETICS 1.45  

18 1281 LOKE JOSHUA SEKOLAH MENENGAH KUEN CHENG 1.45  

19 782 HARITH AFIQ BIN ZAKRI ZAB`ARIAN (SSN SMK ZA`BA) 1.40  
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Group 1 Start Time: 03:50 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

20 520 AQIEEF ZAFRIEEL BIN MOHD
NADZRUL IDZLAN SMK SENTUL UTAMA 1.40  

21 295 AISY IRSYAD BIN MUHAMMAD NAJIB OLAHRAGA MWT (SMK TAMAN MELAWATI) 1.40  

22 281 MUHAMMAD UMAR FARREL BIN
MOHD FAISAL OLAHRAGA MWT (SMK TAMAN MELAWATI) 1.35  

23 287 MUHAMMAD AQEEL RAYYAN OLAHRAGA MWT (SMK TAMAN MELAWATI) 1.35  

- 233 MUHAMMAD AIRIEL QAID BIN MOHD
AZAHARI S. A TEAM (SMK SHAH ALAM) NM  

- 611 CHAI KAI JER K1 RUNNERS SJKC KEPONG 1 NM  

- 643 YAP JUN KANG SMK JINJANG NM  

- 192 SIM JORVAN MUAR CHHS NM  

- 182 LING ZI JUN MUAR CHHS NM  

- 1273 LEE AUN SEKOLAH MENENGAH KUEN CHENG NM  

- 1272 YAP HONG FEI SEKOLAH MENENGAH KUEN CHENG NM  

- 756 PANG YAN BO CONFUCIAN PRIVATE SECONDARY
SCHOOL NM  

- 1214 LOW YEE XIANG SM TSUN JIN NM  

- 1114 HAZIR BIN MOHD RIZAL SMK USJ 12 NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Tinggi (13-15 Tahun)
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 346 AZMEER KHAN BIN ALI
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

1.80

2 1 1452 JAYHANN TEOH ZHI HAN
STELLA MARIS

INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

1.80

3 1 164 BRYAN SEK YU JIA MUAR CHHS 1.70

4 1 348 MUHAMMAD FARIES AIHAM BIN ZULKAFLI
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

1.65

5 1 147 NASHRUL HAZIM BIN MOHD REDZUAN
VORTEX

ATHLETIC
SEPANG

1.65

6 1 347 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN HAKIM BIN ZAHIRUDDIN
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

1.65

7 1 712 MUHAMMAD AR-RAYYAN BIN KHAIRUZZAYD ONE ATHLETICS 1.60

8 1 197 EUGENE TOH MUAR CHHS 1.60

8 1 757 LIM JING TYE
CONFUCIAN

PRIVATE
SECONDARY

SCHOOL
1.60

10 1 1355 IRFAN DANISH BIN MOHD SHAHIR
JESS ATHLETICS

(SMK JALAN
EMPAT

SELANGOR)
1.55

11 1 1450 TAN JORDAN
STELLA MARIS

INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

1.55

12 1 75 JORDAN REN-YU FOONG BEBAS 1.50

13 1 754 OOI KAI JUN
CONFUCIAN

PRIVATE
SECONDARY

SCHOOL
1.45

13 1 711 LUTH MIKHAIL BIN MOHD MUSTAKIM ONE ATHLETICS 1.45
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

15 1 301 ARMAND DARWISH BIN ANUAR
OLAHRAGA MWT

(SMK TAMAN
MELAWATI)

1.45

16 1 1086 LIM ZHONG ZE QUANTUM
ATHLETICS 1.45

16 1 1268 CHAI ZHI ZEN
SEKOLAH

MENENGAH
KUEN CHENG

1.45

18 1 1281 LOKE JOSHUA
SEKOLAH

MENENGAH
KUEN CHENG

1.45

19 1 782 HARITH AFIQ BIN ZAKRI ZAB`ARIAN (SSN
SMK ZA`BA) 1.40

20 1 520 AQIEEF ZAFRIEEL BIN MOHD NADZRUL IDZLAN SMK SENTUL
UTAMA 1.40

21 1 295 AISY IRSYAD BIN MUHAMMAD NAJIB
OLAHRAGA MWT

(SMK TAMAN
MELAWATI)

1.40

22 1 281 MUHAMMAD UMAR FARREL BIN MOHD FAISAL
OLAHRAGA MWT

(SMK TAMAN
MELAWATI)

1.35

23 1 287 MUHAMMAD AQEEL RAYYAN
OLAHRAGA MWT

(SMK TAMAN
MELAWATI)

1.35

- 1 1114 HAZIR BIN MOHD RIZAL SMK USJ 12 NM

- 1 1214 LOW YEE XIANG SM TSUN JIN NM

- 1 756 PANG YAN BO
CONFUCIAN

PRIVATE
SECONDARY

SCHOOL
NM

- 1 1272 YAP HONG FEI
SEKOLAH

MENENGAH
KUEN CHENG

NM

- 1 1273 LEE AUN
SEKOLAH

MENENGAH
KUEN CHENG

NM

- 1 182 LING ZI JUN MUAR CHHS NM

- 1 192 SIM JORVAN MUAR CHHS NM

- 1 643 YAP JUN KANG SMK JINJANG NM

- 1 611 CHAI KAI JER K1 RUNNERS
SJKC KEPONG 1 NM
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 233 MUHAMMAD AIRIEL QAID BIN MOHD AZAHARI S. A TEAM (SMK
SHAH ALAM) NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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